
October 01, 2020

Race Date EGF XC Invite 2:00pm

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ryan Hirst Roseau2514 12:28.81   1 8 3:54/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau2519 12:35.92   2 9 3:56/K
Abram Hinson Roseau2513 12:41.23   3 8 3:58/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau2517 12:45.34   4 9 3:59/K
Titus Kvien Roseau2518 13:19.25   5 9 4:10/K
Thatcher Olson Roseau2511 13:45.66   6 7 4:18/K
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick2493 13:58.4(< 5)   7 7 4:22/K
Kainen Koponen West Marshall2558 14:41.3(< 5)   8 7 4:35/K
Jason Schoepp West Marshall2559 14:47.6(< 5)   9 8 4:37/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau2510 14:47.87  10 7 4:37/K
Sabin Helberg Clearbrook-Gonvick2494 15:13.0(< 5)  11 9 4:45/K
Austin Hagen Roseau2521 15:13.1(> 7)  12 9 4:45/K
Emmett Butler Roseau2515 15:57.1(> 7)  13 8 4:59/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau2522 16:49.5(> 7)  14 9 5:15/K
John Delaney Roseau2512 21:56.1(> 7)  15 7 6:51/K
Samuel Gross Roseau2520 24:39.2(> 7)  16 9 7:42/K
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October 01, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date EGF XC Invite 2:00pm

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Roseau

12:46.0Average Time:

2514     1 12:28.81 12:28.8    1 8 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
2519     2 12:35.93 25:04.7    2 9 0:07.1Gunnar Lund
2513     3 12:41.26 37:45.9    3 8 0:12.4Abram Hinson
2517     4 12:45.310 50:31.2    4 9 0:16.5Brennen Johnson
2518     5 13:19.215 1:03:50.4    5 9 0:50.4Titus Kvien
2511 (6) 13:45.6(21) 1:17:36.0    6 7 1:16.8Thatcher Olson
2510 (7) 14:47.8(28) 1:32:23.8    7 7 2:19.0Van Munstenteiger
2521 More Than  7 15:13.1 1:47:36.9    8 9 2:44.3Austin Hagen
2515 More Than  7 15:57.1 2:03:34.0    9 8 3:28.3Emmett Butler
2522 More Than  7 16:49.5 2:20:23.5   10 9 4:20.7Logan Koubandonh
2512 More Than  7 21:56.1 2:42:19.6   11 7 9:27.3John Delaney
2520 More Than  7 24:39.2 3:06:58.8   12 9 12:10.4Samuel Gross

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

2558 Less Than  5 14:41.3 14:41.3    1 7 0:00.0Kainen Koponen
2559 Less Than  5 14:47.6 29:28.9    2 8 0:06.3Jason Schoepp

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

2493 Less Than  5 13:58.4 13:58.4    1 7 0:00.0Matthew Rankin
2494 Less Than  5 15:13.0 29:11.4    2 9 1:14.6Sabin Helberg
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